1 2021-01-21 issue 6
Standard accessories
First in knife gate solutionsData is only for informational purpose.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
2 2021-01-21 issue 6
Content
Product features 3
Solenoid valves 4

•	 Material: Aluminum
1) Failure of the operating voltage supply or the setpoint specification
Type code Stafsjö standard Festo positioner CMSX
Double-acting cylinders type code
CMSX-P-SE-C-U-F1-D-130-A
Product version
P			  Mainly polymer
Design
SE		  Positioner, external detection sensor (Sick MPA)
Display type
C			  LCD, backlit
Setpoint value
U			  Configurable 4-20 mA, 0-20 mA or 0-10 V
Position feedback
F1		  4-20 mA
Function
D			  Double-acting
Flow
130		 130 l/min
Safety function1)
A			  Opening or closing in the event of system failure
C			  Maintain position in the event of system failure (Optional)
14
0